
 

 

Tender extension letter  Page 1 of 1 25 April 2025 

 
 

Supply Chain Management Office 

 Tel: +27 (11) 607 1000/ Ext 1351 

 Enquiries: Busisiwe Molapisi 

                                                                          E-mail: BusisiweMo@atns.co.za 

 

Date: 25 April 2025 

 
 
 
TENDER NOTICE: NOTICE FOR THE EXTENSION OF CLOSING DATE. 
  
Bid No.: ATNS/FABL/RFP042/2024/25/BUILDING MAINTENANCE: The Appointment of a 
panel of three (3) service providers to provide building maintenance services, repairs, 
replacement, and support on an as-and-when-required basis for a period of five (5) years at 
ATNS Bram Fischer International Airport, Kimberly and remote  

Please note that the closing date for the above-mentioned bids has been extended to: 
Friday 9 May 2025 at 13:00.  

Original closing date: 2 May 2025 at 13:00 
New closing date: 9 May 2025 at 13:00 

The physical address for submission of bid offers: ATNS Company Limited, Eastgate Office, 
Park, Block South Boulevard Road, 

 
 
For more information please contact: Busisiwe Molapisi, Tel.  +27 11 607 1000/1325, or 
via e-mail: BusisiweMo@atns.co.za 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:NokuthulaSa@atns.co.za

